
E 

Gwalior: 

15 

16 

17 

13 

14 

18 

19 

20 

11 

21 

12 

22 

01 

10 

02 

03 

04 

05 

09 

06 

08 

07 

Airport Road, Maharajpura, Gwalior, M.P. 

Contact Mob. No. +91 8435208234, 8235208238 

IRAWORD CHOOT 
AR 

IRA WORLD SCHOOL 

Name of Pupil 

Admission No: IRA/50820/23/46 

Mother Name 

Father Name 

AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI, AND AFFILIATION NO. 1030858 

Nationality 

Category General/SC/ST/OBC 

CARE 

(In Figures) 

Date of Admission in School with Class 

Date of Birth (in figure) 

Class in Which the Pupil Last Studied 

School/Board Annual Examination 

Last Taken With Result 

Whether Failed, 

Transfer Certificate 

If, So, Once/Twice in the same class 

Subjects Studied 

Whether Qualified for Promotion in Higher Class 

If So, To Which Class 

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 

Any Fee concession availed off 

If so, nature of such concession 

Total No. Of working days (Meetings) 

Total No. Of days present (Meetings) 

Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide 

General Conduct 

NURTURE 

Games or Extra-curricular Activities 

Date of Application 

Date of Certificate 

Reason for leaving school 

AnyOther Remarks 

Class Teacher/Coordinator 

Contact Mob. No. 

Che
ked by 

RISE 

AYAANSH BRITIA 

SUSHMA RANI 

SANDEEP KUMAR BRITIA 

INDIAN 

GEN. 

APRIL- 2023-24 (0) 

04-09-2017 

FOUR SEPTEMBER TWO 

THOUSAND SEVENTEEN 

I Class 

Studying in Class- | 

Pass 

----No--

English, Hindi, Mathematics 

EVS, Computer, G.K. 

Paid 

No 

235 

185 

Good 

28/03/2024 

iraworids@gmail bom www.ira.edu.in ww.twitter.conmaoridschol 

28/03/2024 Roopai Tripathi 
Prlncipal 

f Ira World School 
wwCBsebetkason/twoddsdssol 

Transfer 

CBSE School Code: 50820 
Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

