

Airport Road, Maharajpura, Gwalior, M.P. Gwalior:

Contact Mob. No. +91 8435208234, 8235208238

Contact Mob. No.



Transfer Certificate

AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI, AND AFFILIATION NO. 1030858

Admission No: IRA/50820/23/46

01	Name of Pupil	AYAANSH BRITIA
02	Mother Name	SUSHMA RANI
03	Father Name	SANDEEP KUMAR BRITIA
04	Nationality	INDIAN
05	Category General/SC/ST/OBC	GEN.
06	Date of Admission in School with Class	APRIL – 2023-24 (I)
07	Date of Birth (in figure)	04-09-2017
	(In Figures)	FOUR SEPTEMBER TWO
		THOUSAND SEVENTEEN
08	Class in Which the Pupil Last Studied	I Class
09	School/Board Annual Examination	Studying in Class – I
	Last Taken With Result	Pass
10	Whether Failed,	No
	If, So, Once/Twice in the same class	
11	Subjects Studied	English, Hindi, Mathematics
		EVS, Computer, G.K.
12	Whether Qualified for Promotion in Higher Class	II ,
	If So, To Which Class	
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	Paid
14	Any Fee concession availed off	No
	If so, nature of such concession	
15	Total No. Of working days (Meetings)	235
16	Total No. Of days present (Meetings)	185
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide	
18	Games or Extra-curricular Activities	
19	General Conduct	Good
20	Date of Application	28/03/2024
21	Date of Certificate	28/03/2024 Roopa Tripathi
22	Reason for leaving school	Transfer Principal
1	Any Other Remarks	Ira World School